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Day 2: mileage by GeoBike
Average climb grade: 0.38%
City Dist (mi) Chg(mi) Elev. Climb
Spencer 0.0 0.0 1,325 0
Dickens 6.9 6.9 1,341 103
Gillett Grove 14.5 7.6 1,432 346
Ayrshire 25.5 11.0 1,348 619
Curlew 34.5 9.1 1,247 809
Mallard 40.1 5.6 1,250 869
West Bend 53.8 13.7 1,158 1,074
Whittemore 62.8 9.1 1,197 1,210
Algona 72.4 9.6 1,150 1,467
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Route to campground
Route out of town
Shuttle route

PBV campground
Please note that this map was created on 
July 15 with the best information available 

and may not reflect any last-minute 
changes by the host town.
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